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WESTERN RAILWAY
No. EM/120/1/ADI/2020 Divisional Ofce,
          Ahmedabad
                                                                                                                                                              Date:  -As signed
Memorandum

Sub: - Engagement of Apprentice under the Apprentice Act, 1961-Ahmedabad Division of 
Western Railway.

Ref: - RRC- Mumbai’s Notification No. RRC/WR/03/2024 Apprentice Date 20.09.2024.
******

In terms of above, Trade wise and category wise provisional panel of the candidates selected for 
engagement as Act apprentice under the Apprentice Act 1991, is hereby issued as under.

SR
No.

Trade_Name FNAME H_FNAME CASTE

1

CARPENTER BEERPAL SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH OBC

2 CARPENTER BHAWANI SINGH PAPPU RAM OBC

3 CARPENTER HARIOM BALKRISHNA OBC

4 CARPENTER BRIJESH KUMAR KANU DINESH KANU OBC

5 CARPENTER VIJAY DEORA BHAGEERATH OBC

6 CARPENTER SHIRNAME PUSHKAR YASHWANT YASHWANT SHIRNAME OBC

7 CARPENTER AVNEESH VISHWAKARMA ASHOK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA OBC

8 CARPENTER RAHUL YADAV HARISH CHANDRA OBC

9 DRAFTSMAN 
(CIVIL)

MAHEEP CHOUDHARY DINESH KUMAR OBC

10
DRAFTSMAN 

(CIVIL)
JAIBIR HARIOM UR

11
DRAFTSMAN 

(CIVIL)
SUMIT SINGH AMAR SINGH EWS

12
DRAFTSMAN 

(CIVIL)
AMAN KUAMR CHANDRIKA SC

13
DRAFTSMAN 

(CIVIL)
MOHIT KUMAR NANHE CHOUDHARY SC

14
DRAFTSMAN 

(CIVIL)
AABHAS KUMAR NARENDRA KUMAR EWS

15
DRAFTSMAN 

(CIVIL)
LAVUDI VARAPRASAD LAVUDI BHASKAR ST

16
DRAFTSMAN 

(CIVIL)
VIKRAM KUMAR KAMU BIND OBC

17
DRAFTSMAN 

(CIVIL)
MITHILESH KUMAR GOPE RAKHO HARI GOPE OBC
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18
DRAFTSMAN 

(CIVIL)
DEVENDRA JHADE SANJU JHADE OBC

19
DRAFTSMAN 

(CIVIL)
RAMAN KUMAR KALESHWAR RAY OBC

20
DRAFTSMAN 

(CIVIL)
SHISHEK KUMAR AMIT MAHALDAR OBC

21
DRAFTSMAN 

(CIVIL)
VAISHALIBAHEN BHAGORA JAYANTIBHAI BHAGORA ST

22 ELECTRICIAN YEDURU SARATH KUMAR YEDURU SESHAGIRI OBC

23 ELECTRICIAN AAKASH PRAJAPATI GYANCHANDRA PRAJAPATI OBC

24 ELECTRICIAN RAHUL YADAV RADHE SHYAM YADAV OBC

25 ELECTRICIAN RAHUL SHARMA OM PRAKASH SHARMA UR

26 ELECTRICIAN SACHIN GADHWAL NARESH GADHWAL OBC

27 ELECTRICIAN TAYDE NITIN CHANGDEO CHANGDEO OBC

28 ELECTRICIAN ASHISH KUMAR PATEL RAJESH KUMAR PATEL OBC

29 ELECTRICIAN RAVIKANT MAURYA RAMJANAM MAURYA OBC

30 ELECTRICIAN AJAY SINGH NANDRAM SINGH SC

31 ELECTRICIAN UDAYBHAN PAL SUDRSHAN PAL OBC

32 ELECTRICIAN SUMIT PUNDLIK GAIKWAD PUNDLIK KASHIRAM GAIKWAD ST

33 ELECTRICIAN SATWAJIT KOLI DNYANESHWAR OBC

34 ELECTRICIAN AMAN SINGH SHANKAR SINGH UR

35 ELECTRICIAN KALLEPALLI VIJAY KUMAR KALLEPALLI TRINADHU OBC

36 ELECTRICIAN NARESH SAVITA KALICHARAN OBC

37 ELECTRICIAN SIDDHARTH BHARADWAJ SHIVSHANKAR BHARADWAJ OBC

38 ELECTRICIAN VISHAL YADAV HARENDRA YADAV OBC

39 ELECTRICIAN MAHAJAN SHASHIKANT DEVIDAS DEVIDAS OBC
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40 ELECTRICIAN ASHISH KHUSHAL DHOMANE KHUSHAL OBC

41 ELECTRICIAN ANKIT YADAV AWADHESH YADAV OBC

42 ELECTRICIAN KARROTHU SAI KARROTHU GOVINDA OBC

43 ELECTRICIAN ASHISH RANJAN MITHILESH KUMAR OBC

44 ELECTRICIAN ABHINAV KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD SC

45 ELECTRICIAN PAWAN CHAUHAN AWADHBIHARI OBC

46 ELECTRICIAN SINKESH KUMAR ARJUN YADAV OBC

47 ELECTRICIAN PRAMOD BAIKUNTHNATH OBC

48 ELECTRICIAN ANCHAL MAURYA RAJESH KUSHWAHA OBC

49 ELECTRICIAN ANJESH YADAV HARIVANSH YADAV OBC

50 ELECTRICIAN RICHA KUMARI SURAJ NARAYAN SHARMA OBC

51 ELECTRICIAN PRATIKSHA NAMDEV SANJAY NAMDEV OBC

52 ELECTRICIAN YOGESH KUMAWAT PREM CHAND OBC

53 ELECTRICIAN PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY KRISHNANAD PANDEY EWS

54 ELECTRICIAN SHRIPAL SHARMA RAM SWAROOP SHARMA EWS

55 ELECTRICIAN SANJAY KUMAR SHYAM BABU OBC

56 ELECTRICIAN GYANENDRA KUMAR AMARNATH SC

57 ELECTRICIAN BRAJESH RAMESH CHANDRA OBC

58 ELECTRICIAN ABHAY CHAUHAN MAHENDRA CHAUHAN OBC

59 ELECTRICIAN PRAJAPATI SHUBHAMKUMAR 
HARSHADBHAI

HARSHADBHAI OBC

60 ELECTRICIAN RINKOO YADAV RAM NAGINA YADAV OBC

61 ELECTRICIAN BRIJESH YADAV JITENDRA SINGH YADAV OBC
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62 ELECTRICIAN SACHIN SINGH BAINI SINGH UR

63 ELECTRICIAN RAJESH YADAV RADHESHYAM YADAV OBC

64 ELECTRICIAN PREMSHANKAR YADAV ASHOK KUMAR YADAV OBC

65 ELECTRICIAN HASAN BADLU OBC

66 ELECTRICIAN SURYANSH ANIL KUMAR SINGH OBC

67 ELECTRICIAN SURYA KUMAR DILIP RAY OBC

68 ELECTRICIAN MD SHABAB AHMED KHAN MD ASHFAQUE AHMED KHAN EWS

69 ELECTRICIAN ABHIJEET YADAV SHIVSHANKAR YADAV OBC

70 ELECTRICIAN NITISH KUMAR MANOJ YADAV OBC

71 ELECTRICIAN SOMU SINGH CHAUHAN VIRENDRA SINGH OBC

72 ELECTRICIAN ARMAN ANSARI KALAMUDDIN ANSARI OBC

73 ELECTRICIAN ABHAY YADAV KALICHARAN YADAV OBC

74 ELECTRICIAN NITESH KUMAR SUNIL RAM OBC

75 ELECTRICIAN NILESH KUMAR CHAUHAN RAMMURAT CHAUHAN OBC

76 ELECTRICIAN ASHISH BHARDWAJ SUBHASH BHARDWAJ OBC

77 ELECTRICIAN VISHAL KUMAR RAMESH SC

78 ELECTRICIAN ARJUN UIKEY NAND KISHOR UIKEY ST

79 ELECTRICIAN VIJAY KUMAR BHARATI LAL BAHADUR SC

80 ELECTRICIAN BALENDRA KUMAR GENDA LAL SC

81 ELECTRICIAN ANIL SAHNI BABURAM SAHNI OBC

82 ELECTRICIAN SANJEEV KUMAR GARIB YADAV OBC

83 ELECTRICIAN TANUJ VERMA RAMESH CHAND VERMA SC
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84 ELECTRICIAN ANUJ KUMAR GAUTAM SUSHIL KUMAR SC

85 ELECTRICIAN MOHAMMAD AFNAN MOHAMMAD KAJIM UR

86 ELECTRICIAN NILESH ANIL PATIL ANIL EWS

87 ELECTRICIAN SHRAVAN KUMAR RAMDHARI PATEL OBC

88 ELECTRICIAN BAMBAM KUMAR SHIVAN YADAV OBC

89 ELECTRICIAN DAYANAND RAJPUT SUGHAR SINGH OBC

90 ELECTRICIAN ANIKET KUMAR VERMA DHANRAJ PRASAD OBC

91 ELECTRICIAN SHIVAM SINGH PATEL LILA DHAR PATEL OBC

92 ELECTRICIAN PRADEEP RAJBHAR SHIVDHARI RAJBHAR OBC

93 ELECTRICIAN ARUN KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SC

94 ELECTRICIAN SATENDRA KUMAR YADAV SAHAB DAYAL YADAV OBC

95 ELECTRICIAN KM REEMA YADAV RADHESHYAM YADAV OBC

96 ELECTRICIAN PIYUSH ANAND PANKAJ KUMAR OBC

97 ELECTRICIAN RAHUL KUMAR SATISH KUMAR OBC

98 ELECTRICIAN AJAY KUMAR BIND RAMDHYAN RAM OBC

99 ELECTRICIAN RAHUL RAJBHAR PALAKDHARI RAJBHAR OBC

100 ELECTRICIAN SONAL SHASTRI BALRAM SINGH SC

101 ELECTRICIAN ROHIT KUMAR RAM BACHAN SC

102 ELECTRICIAN SHUBHAM KUMAR KISHOR KUMAR SINGH EWS

103 ELECTRICIAN VIJAY GUPTA BRIJMOHAN OBC

104 ELECTRICIAN VIVEK TIWARI INDAL TIWARI EWS

105 ELECTRICIAN SACHIN KUMAR TARA SHANKAR SC
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106 ELECTRICIAN SATYENDRA SINGH YADAV SHYAMDEV SINGH YADAV OBC

107 ELECTRICIAN RUDRA KUMAR ANIL KUMAR OBC

108 ELECTRICIAN ROHIT KUMAR MUNNA LAL OBC

109 ELECTRICIAN UMESH KUMAR KARAN SINGH OBC

110 ELECTRICIAN SOURAV RAY HEERA LAL RAY OBC

111 ELECTRICIAN SANDIP KUMAR PATEL NAKHANU PATEL OBC

112 ELECTRICIAN ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI JASAVANT PRAJAPATI OBC

113 ELECTRICIAN SHIV NARAYAN YADAV RAM KARAN YADAV OBC

114 ELECTRICIAN BARI OM NANDALAL NANDALAL DEVIDAS BARI OBC

115 ELECTRICIAN VISHAL PRAJAPATI RAMHARSH OBC

116 ELECTRICIAN SHAILESH YADAV VIBHUTI YADAV OBC

117 ELECTRICIAN GANGTIRE JAY RAJU RAJU SC

118 ELECTRICIAN SAHIL YADUWANSHI MUNNA YADUWANSHI OBC

119 ELECTRICIAN MANOJ KUMAR PUNWASI RAM SC

120 ELECTRICIAN PANKAJ KUMAR LALBHUWAN SINGH OBC

121 ELECTRICIAN RADHESHYAM BIND KESHAV BIND OBC

122 ELECTRICIAN PAWAN KUMAR MEENA RAMU LAL MEENA ST

123 ELECTRICIAN ABHISHEK KANWAR PAL SC

124 ELECTRICIAN ATUL KUMAR VIJAY PRAKASH SC

125 ELECTRICIAN PROBIR MOLLICK SUSANTA MOLLICK SC

126 ELECTRICIAN GOVIND KUMAR JAWAHIR RAM SC

127 ELECTRICIAN SACHIN KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SC
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128 ELECTRICIAN AMITESH KUMAR CHHEDI KANNAUJIA SC

129 ELECTRICIAN SHARDA DILEEP KUMAR OGRE SC

130 ELECTRICIAN HARISHCHANDRA MUKESH EWS

131 ELECTRICIAN DEVKINANDAN DUBEY BALENDRA DUBEY EWS

132 ELECTRICIAN VISHAL PANDEY SATYENDRA PANDEY EWS

133 ELECTRICIAN GAURAV SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH EWS

134 ELECTRICIAN JITENDRA SINGH BHAWANI SINGH EWS

135 ELECTRICIAN ABHISHEK GAUTAM MEWALAL SC

136 ELECTRICIAN RANJAN KUMAR SATISH KUMAR EWS

137 ELECTRICIAN KANHAIYA GOND RAM SHARAN GOND ST

138 ELECTRICIAN GOPI KISHAN CHOUDHARY MADAN CHOUDHARY EWS

139 ELECTRICIAN VAYUNANDAN PANDEY MURLIDHAR PANDEY EWS

140 ELECTRICIAN RISHIKESH KUMAR SINGH VIBHASH KUMAR SINGH EWS

141 ELECTRICIAN RAJPUT BHUSHAN RAJENDRA RAJENDRA EWS

142 ELECTRICIAN KRISHNA KUMAR CHAUHAN KHEM SINGH SC

143 ELECTRICIAN DHEERAJ KUMAR SURESH PRASAD ST

144 ELECTRICIAN PINTOO YADAV RAMPREVESH YADAV OBC

145 ELECTRICIAN CHITRANJAN KUMAR CHULLAHI MAHATO ST

146 ELECTRICIAN RAJNANDANI KUMARI JIVANLAL MAHATO ST

147 ELECTRICIAN ABHAY DHANKA JAI SINGH DHANKA ST

148 ELECTRICIAN MILANKUMAR NARASINHBHAI 
MODIYA

NARASINHBHAI ST

149 ELECTRICIAN AMAN RAGHAV RAJ PAL SINGH EWS
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150 ELECTRICIAN VIPIN GUPTA HARI SHANKAR GUPTA EWS

151 ELECTRICIAN OMJEE SANTOSH KUMAR OBC

152
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
AVISHKA SANTOSH DHAKULKAR SANTOSH OBC

153
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
VISHAL KUMAR MADAN RAJBHAR OBC

154
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
VIVEK KUMAR DASHRATH PRASAD OBC

155
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
INGOLE SHRADDHA SANTOSH SANTOSH INGOLE SC

156
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
MAYURI DNYANESHWAR DHAMANE DNYANESHWAR SC

157
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
MITISMITA DHAL BIJAY DHAL OBC

158
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
UJJWAL CHAUDHARY RAJENDRA SINGH UR

159
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
BHAD ROHIT SHRIKRUSHAN SHRIKRUSHAN BHAD OBC

160
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
CHANDANI LALLAN RAM SC

161
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
CHAHAT KUMAR AMICHAND SINGH OBC

162
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
NIPENDRA KUMAR MR SURENDRA KUMAR OBC

163
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
SURAJ KUMAR RAM KUMAR SC

164
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
SHALU KUMAR HARISHANKAR OBC

165
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
OMESH NAMDEO ZANZAD NAMDEO ARJUN ZANZAD OBC

166
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
JAIHIND CHAUHAN RAMANAND CHAUHAN OBC

167
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
PANKAJ KUMAR LALA RAM OBC

168
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
TAMALIYA YUVRAJ BUTABHAI BUTABHAI OBC

169
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
RAKESH RANJAN RAGHUBANSH MANDAL OBC

170
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
SUBHAM HARENDRA SINGH OBC
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171
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
NARENDRA KUMAR SATYA PAL OBC

172
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
PRIYANKA DEVI KAMTA PRASHAD OBC

173
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
AJAY KUMAR SINGH HARI PRASAD SINGH OBC

174
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
AKASH KUMAR BIHARI LAL EWS

175
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
PANKAJ KUMAR SAH SATYADEO SAH ST

176
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
HEMANT MEENA HAKIM ST

177
ELECTRONICS 

MECHANIC
PARMAR TRUSHALIBEN MANGALSINH MANGALSINH ST

178 FITTER PINAM PRAVEEN KUMAR PINAM RAGHAVARAO OBC

179 FITTER DILEEP SWAMY RAJENDRA PRASAD SWAMY OBC

180 FITTER GADIDESI SHANMUKHARAO GADIDESI SIMHACHALAM OBC

181 FITTER ARIGA SUBBARAO ARIGA VENKATARAO EWS

182 FITTER CHANDAN KUMAR GANESH PRASAD OBC

183 FITTER SHUBHAM SURENDRA SINGH OBC

184 FITTER BODKHE ANIKET MOHAN MOHAN OBC

185 FITTER ANKIT PATEL PREMSAGAR PATEL OBC

186 FITTER B VIJAY B NILAIYYA OBC

187 FITTER MOHIT JAIBHAGWAN UR

188 FITTER KARTIK UTTAM PARHAD UTTAM OBC

189 FITTER KHARAT AKASH SANTOSH SANTOSH SC

190 FITTER AWARE HARIOM GOPAL GOPAL AWARE OBC

191 FITTER MALI PRAVIN NAMDEV NAMDEV OBC

192 FITTER ATKARE ADITYA SANJAY SANJAY OBC
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193 FITTER SACHIN YADAV SHRICHANDRA YADAV OBC

194 FITTER VIVEK PAL KAILASH PAL OBC

195 FITTER RAMNIVAS KUMAR AVADHESH RAM SC

196 FITTER HARSHIT RAM SINGH UR

197 FITTER VINAY KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA SC

198 FITTER MANISH CHAUHAN RAM SEWAK CHAUHAN OBC

199 FITTER ATUL DAMLE KAILASH DAMLE SC

200 FITTER AJAY KUMAR HALCHAL UR

201 FITTER PRAMOD KUSHWAHA RAM LAKHAN OBC

202 FITTER SATYAM KUMAR BRIJ NANDAN KUMAR SC

203 FITTER AMIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY PREM CHANDRA OBC

204 FITTER VIDYADHAR PATEL LAL BAHADUR PATEL OBC

205 FITTER KUNDAN RAJKUMAR MESHRAM RAJKUMAR TUKARAM MESHRAM SC

206 FITTER DONGARE TEJAS JANARDAN JANARDAN SC

207 FITTER SINGH ROHAN MUKESH MUKESH SINGH EWS

208 FITTER GAIKWAD SHRIKANT SANJAY SANJAY DEVIDAS GAIKWAD OBC

209 FITTER VARUN KUMAR BABURAM SC

210 FITTER AJAY KUMAR SHYAMOO PRASAD SC

211 FITTER JYOTISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR MANDAL OBC

212 FITTER PANPATIL PRATHAMESH PANPATIL PRAKASH SC

213 FITTER MITHILESH YADAV SURESH YADAV OBC

214 FITTER AMAN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR SC
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215 FITTER AKHILESH KUMAR SUDARSHAN OBC

216 FITTER VANKALA NAGARAJU VANKALA SIMHACHALAM OBC

217 FITTER SHIKHA PATEL KAMLESH KUMARI OBC

218 FITTER HEDAU GHANSHAM HARI HARI HEDAU OBC

219 FITTER WAHANE PRANIT KESHAV KESHAV SC

220 FITTER DHANGAR PRATIK PRAVIN PRAVIN OBC

221 FITTER GAURAV KUMAR KRIPAL SINGH OBC

222 FITTER MAHENDRA KUMAR PATEL GAJRAJ PATEL OBC

223 FITTER PARIHAR EKNATH BALIRAM BALIRAM PARIHAR UR

224 FITTER GAWAI DIP GANESH GANESH SC

225 FITTER PARMAR CHINTAN BHUPENDRABHAI SC

226 FITTER ANIKET UMED SINGH OBC

227 FITTER UJJVAL KUMAR SINGH SURYDEW SINGH UR

228 FITTER ABHAY KUMAR SHAW SHAMBHU SHAW UR

229 FITTER ARINDAM BARAL BIRANGO BARAL SC

230 FITTER SANTANU SHIL SHYAMAL SHIL OBC

231 FITTER MAHIPAL SAINI BALDEVA RAM SAINI OBC

232 FITTER AKASH YADAV RAMPRABHAV YADAV OBC

233 FITTER RISHABH KULDEEP SINGH OBC

234 FITTER VIJAY KUMAR DHARMENDRA SINGH OBC

235 FITTER AVINASH KUMAR YADAV RAJARAM YADAV OBC

236 FITTER SANNI YADAV JAGDEESH YADAV OBC
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237 FITTER CHANDRAMAHANTI TARUN CHANDRAMAHANTI SRINUVASA 
RAO

OBC

238 FITTER AMIT KUMAR YADAV HARISHANKAR YADAV OBC

239 FITTER AJAY KUMAR SAROJ KAMLESH KUMAR SAROJ SC

240 FITTER HUNKAR ANSHU ANIL ANIL RAMESHWAR HUNKAR OBC

241 FITTER SAURABH SAMADHAN MHALSANE SAMADHAN MHALSANE OBC

242 FITTER SAVAN SHARMA SHIVPUJAN SHARMA UR

243 FITTER SUMIT PAL SIDDHNATH PAL OBC

244 FITTER VIKASH PATEL KALICHARAN OBC

245 FITTER ABHAY SHAKYA SUNEEL KUMAR SHAKYA OBC

246 FITTER MAYUR VILAS BODHALE VILAS BODHALE OBC

247 FITTER SANI KUMAR BASANT SINGH OBC

248 FITTER ABHISHEK TIWARI SANTOSH TIWARI EWS

249 FITTER LALIT KUMAR PRAKASH CHANDRA OBC

250 FITTER MANISH KUMAR RAM SUNIL RAM SC

251 FITTER CHANDRASEN PATEL RAMPRVESH PATEL OBC

252 FITTER JISHAN ALI GILLUR RAHAMAN UR

253 FITTER CHANDRABHAN CHAUHAN DUKHARAN CHAUHAN OBC

254 FITTER ROHIT KUMAR MANOJ SAH OBC

255 FITTER ADITYA KUMAR ABHAY NARAYAN OBC

256 FITTER PATIL MOHIT KIRAN KIRAN OBC

257 FITTER SUDHIR KUMAR YADAV VIRAN YADAV OBC

258 FITTER ABHISHEK YADAV BRIJRAJ YADAV OBC
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259 FITTER ADITYA KUMAR SATYADEV RAM SC

260 FITTER ANKIT SHANKAR KHAWALE SHANKAR OBC

261
FITTER UPNESH YADAV RAJNARAYAN YADAV OBC

262 FITTER DNYANESHWAR RAOSAHEB TADE RAOSAHEB TADE OBC

263 FITTER NAGRIK AJAY VINOD VINOD OBC

264 FITTER TAJANE GAURAV RAVISHANKAR RAVISHANKAR TAJANE OBC

265 FITTER SURYAWANSHI RATNAKAR PRAKASH PRAKASH EWS

266 FITTER RAVINDRA KUMAR SOORAS PAL SINGH OBC

267 FITTER SHREYSKAR OM PRAKASH MANDAL OBC

268 FITTER RAMAUTAR CHAUHAN RAJENDRA CHAUHAN OBC

269 FITTER RAYPURE ARPIT DIPAK DIPAK OBC

270 FITTER DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA DINESH KUMAR GUPTA OBC

271 FITTER JONNAPALLI DURGA PRASAD JONNAPALLI DEMULLU OBC

272 FITTER RANJEET YADAV BABURAM YADAV OBC

273 FITTER PRAMOD PAL BALAWANTA PAL SC

274 FITTER VINOD KUMAR BABULAL OBC

275 FITTER BHOI SAMADHAN SURESH SURESH BHIKA JAVARE OBC

276 FITTER ROHAN SINGH GHANSHYAM SINGH OBC

277 FITTER PRAVIN KUMAR SHARMA RAMASHISH SHARMA OBC

278 FITTER SUSHANT KUMAR VINOD PRASAD SAH OBC

279 FITTER HADPE KALPESH VINOD VINOD OBC

280 FITTER SUDHIR MAURYA SANTOSH MAURYA OBC
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281 FITTER DANTANI DIPAK ARVINDBHAI DANTANI ARVINDBHAI 
GORDHANBHAI

OBC

282 FITTER ROHAN KISHAN PAL OBC

283 FITTER PRALAY KAILAS PIPARE KAILAS PIPARE SC

284 FITTER RANJEET SINGH RAMADHAR OBC

285 FITTER MINTU YADAV SITA YADAV OBC

286 FITTER AKASH KUMAR YADAV LALDHAR YADAV OBC

287 FITTER MANORANJAN VISHAVKARMA MANOHAR VISHAVKRAMA OBC

288 FITTER MANISH SATYAWAN UR

289 FITTER JULIOUS OKESSA MARANDI KHRISHTO PRAKASH MARANDI ST

290 FITTER VINAY KUMAR KANNAUJIYA ASHOK KUMAR SC

291 FITTER ANSHU KUMAR YADAV LALDHARI YADAV OBC

292 FITTER MANISH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR RAM OBC

293 FITTER JAYVANT MINZ ELIYAS MINZ ST

294 FITTER SHUBHAJIT GHOSH UTTAM GHOSH OBC

295 FITTER NILESH KUMAR LALMOHAR RAM SC

296 FITTER PATIL ROHIT SUNIL SUNIL JAGAN PATIL OBC

297 FITTER ANKIT RAMESH NANOTKAR RAMESH OBC

298 FITTER HIMANSHU DEEPAK KUMAR SC

299 FITTER SIDDATAPU VENKATA SIVARAM 
KRISHNA BABU

SIDDATAPU CHINNA VENKATAIAH EWS

300 FITTER KARGIL KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR YADAV OBC

301 FITTER SUNIL KUMAR CHAUHAN BALWANT CHAUHAN OBC

302 FITTER VADDI ABHIRAM VADDI SRIDHAR OBC
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303 FITTER ABHISHEK RAMCHARAN OBC

304 FITTER KYAMUDIN ANSARI RAMJAN ANSARI OBC

305 FITTER RONIT RAJ KANTHI DAS SC

306 FITTER LALUPRASAD UTTAM DHAGE UTTAM LALA DHAGE OBC

307 FITTER KAMALESH PRAJAPATI SHIV BACHAN OBC

308 FITTER AJEET KUMAR BHONU PRASAD OBC

309 FITTER MANMOHAN RAJENDER OBC

310 FITTER KULKARNI DEVENDRA MANOJ MANOJ VASANT KULKARNI UR

311 FITTER RAVI SHANKAR RAJESH KUMAR SC

312 FITTER ASHISH KUMAR RAJDEV SC

313 FITTER HIFZAN ANSARI RAZAUR RAHMAN OBC

314 FITTER NISHA BHARGAV MR RAJENDRA BHARGAV SC

315 FITTER VIVEK KUMAR UMESH BIND OBC

316 FITTER ASHISH KUMAR ROY RAKESH KUMAR ROY OBC

317 FITTER SWAPNIL WANAVE NANDKISHOR WANAVE OBC

318 FITTER PANAPANA RAMESH PANAPANA DASU OBC

319 FITTER RATNESH KUMAR YADAV RAMAGYA YADAV OBC

320 FITTER ANURADHA KUMARI SHANKAR BHUIA SC

321 FITTER KSHIRSAGAR RAHUL GANESH GANESH KHSIRSAGAR SC

322 FITTER RITIK RAJ MANOJ KUMAR SINGH OBC

323 FITTER SACHIN PATEL SUBHASH PATEL OBC

324 FITTER ADESH KUMAR JIYA LAL SC

File No.WR-ADI0PERS(P7RC)/3/2024-O/o APO/MECH/ADI/WR



SR
No.

Trade_Name FNAME H_FNAME CASTE

325 FITTER BHAMARE NAKUL CHHAGAN CHHAGAN SC

326 FITTER SHAILESH KUMAR SHIVKUMAR RAM OBC

327 FITTER SARVAJEET YADAV RAMAVTAR YADAV OBC

328 FITTER RAHUL KUMAR SUMAN KUMAR OBC

329 FITTER DINESH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR OBC

330 FITTER ASHEESH DUBEY PRAMOD DUBEY UR

331 FITTER CHAVAN SHRIKANT ANANTA ANANTA CHAVAN OBC

332 FITTER VIKAS KUMAR BHARTI RAMSHLOK YADAV OBC

333 FITTER GAUTAM KUMAR RAMASHANKAR YADAV OBC

334 FITTER AMRENDRA KUMAR JAY PRAKASH SHARMA OBC

335 FITTER SACHIN SINGH HARI SHANKAR SINGH UR

336 FITTER BADE SURAJ VITTHAL VITTHAL OBC

337 FITTER ABHISHEK AHIRWAR SANTOSH AHIRWAR SC

338 FITTER MITHLESH KUMAR RAJO DAS SC

339 FITTER SATYAM BABU DHARMENDRA KUMAR SC

340 FITTER AMAN KUMAR DEVENDRA SINGH OBC

341 FITTER RAJANEESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR PAL OBC

342 FITTER ROHAN KUMAR SINGH CHANDRAPAL SINGH SC

343 FITTER WARDE RAVINDRA KISHOR KISHOR SC

344 FITTER SUBODH KUMAR RAMANAND MANDAL OBC

345 FITTER OM KOLTE SUNIL OBC

346 FITTER SANJIV KUMAR BIBHISHAN MANJHI OBC
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347 FITTER MOHD DILSHAD CHANDMADAR OBC

348 FITTER RAJ YADAV MEVALAL YADAV OBC

349 FITTER CHETAN KUMAR ABHIRAM MIRDHA OBC

350 FITTER SACHIN KUMAR YADAV ALOK KUMAR YADAV OBC

351 FITTER KUNDAN SINGH RAMKALYAN SINGH OBC

352 FITTER PANKAJ KUMAR BHARAT BIND OBC

353 FITTER NEETESH KUMAR SINGH RAM PAL SINGH OBC

354 FITTER SACHIN KUMAR RAJVEER SINGH OBC

355 FITTER NAVEEN SAROJ RAJESH SAROJ SC

356 FITTER TANMOY MONDAL PARIMAL MONDAL SC

357 FITTER GAJJU PRADHAN CHHANDACHARAN PRADHAN OBC

358 FITTER KHUSHDIL NISHAD RAM VILASH OBC

359 FITTER SONU RAJBHAR RAMJIT RAJBHAR OBC

360 FITTER KAPIL YADAV JAG PRASAD YADAV OBC

361 FITTER VIKAS KUMAR DAS NARESH KUMAR DAS SC

362 FITTER BOBY KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR SC

363 FITTER VINAY KUMAR SUSHEEL YADAV OBC

364 FITTER PANKAJ KUMAR VIJAY PAL OBC

365 FITTER MESHRAM NILESH NANDU NANDU MESHRAM SC

366 FITTER KAKDE GAJANA KALUBA KALUBA EWS

367 FITTER JINAGA LINGARAJU JINAGA BHUJANGA RAO OBC

368 FITTER BAVISKAR YOGESH DILIP DILIP OBC
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369 FITTER ARUN KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH OBC

370 FITTER HARISHANKAR ASHARAM OBC

371 FITTER PUNDE KUNAL SHASTRI SHASTRI OBC

372 FITTER SURAJ KUAMR SINGH KIRAN SINGH EWS

373 FITTER VEDRAM MOHAN SINGH EWS

374 FITTER PANKAJ YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV OBC

375 FITTER ASHWANI GUPTA JAIPRAKASH GUPTA OBC

376 FITTER BABLU KUMAR GAUTAM RAMJEET PRASAD SC

377 FITTER UDIT KUMAR JITENDRA RAM SC

378 FITTER AMIT KUMAR SHAKYA GURU PRASAD SC

379 FITTER ARVIND KUMAR RAMKEVAL SC

380 FITTER ROHIT JODA VARGISH JODA ST

381 FITTER WAGHARE PRASHANT MADANLAL MADANLAL WAGHARE OBC

382 FITTER VIKASH KUMAR ROSHAN LAL SC

383 FITTER PAWAN KUMAR VISHU MAHTO OBC

384 FITTER BHIMBHUSHAN ANANT AMBHORE ANANT SC

385 FITTER RAKESH KUMAR PAL SHYAM LAL PAL OBC

386 FITTER RITESH KUMAR MAHATO JAGESHWAR MAHATO OBC

387 FITTER ALOK YADAV SOMNATH OBC

388 FITTER RISHU YADAV VIJAY KUMAR OBC

389 FITTER NEERAJ CHANDRA EWS

390 FITTER AMIT KUMAR PAL ASHOK PAL OBC
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391 FITTER AKHILESH RAM SURESH SC

392 FITTER ATISH KUMAR CHHATTHU PRASAD SC

393 FITTER UDAYBHAN JAGROOP OBC

394 FITTER BABILWAD TUKARAM SANJAY SANJAY OBC

395 FITTER MUKESH KUMAR DORIK SAH OBC

396 FITTER PUNIT KUMAR DHANANJAY RAY OBC

397 FITTER PAWAR RAJESH SHRICHAND SHRICHAND PAWAR OBC

398 FITTER MANTHINA HARI MANTHINA ESWARAO OBC

399
FITTER SUMIT BADRI LAL SC

400 FITTER PRITAM KUMAR VIJAYSHANKAR RAM SC

401 FITTER PALLI VASUDEVA RAO PALLI KRISHNA OBC

402 FITTER AADITYA KUMAR SUBODH KUMAR DAS SC

403 FITTER DHARMENDRA KUMAR PRASHURAM PRAJAPATI OBC

404 FITTER PATIL CHETAN SHIVAJI SHIVAJI OBC

405 FITTER ASHEESH KUMAR BALGOVIND OBC

406 FITTER VINAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR OBC

407 FITTER ZADPE SAHIL KRUSHNA KRUSHNA OBC

408 FITTER BHOOP SHANKAR VIJAY PAL OBC

409 FITTER ABHINEET BHARTI RAJ KUMAR MALAKAR OBC

410 FITTER WADGAONKAR OM VILAS WADGAONKAR VILAS OBC

411 FITTER PRINCE KUMAR PATEL RAM BACHAN PATEL OBC

412 FITTER NITISH KUMAR DAMODAR YADAV OBC
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413 FITTER RAJESH KUMAR YADAV SHIVBACHAN YADAV OBC

414 FITTER SANJIT KUMAR BHUSHAN SAH OBC

415 FITTER AJIT KUMAR LAL PRATAP PATEL OBC

416 FITTER JEET MONDAL BISWAJIT MONDAL OBC

417 FITTER PARSHANT KRISHAN KUMAR EWS

418 FITTER SURENDRA KUMAR ANAND KUMAR TANTI OBC

419 FITTER AMIT KUMAR RAM KHILAWAN SC

420 FITTER KUNDAN KUMAR RAMLAGAN MANDAL OBC

421 FITTER JAYRAM YADAV PRABHU YADAV OBC

422 FITTER DEVENDER KUMAR MURARI LAL OBC

423 FITTER KARMAVEER KUMAR JAI PRAKASH OBC

424 FITTER SHIVAM LOKENDRA SINGH EWS

425 FITTER GOPAL KUMAR BHARTI LAL MOHAR RAM SC

426 FITTER RAMBALI YADAV KHANJHATI YADAV OBC

427 FITTER RAVI SANTRAM GUPTA OBC

428 FITTER NIRAJ KUMAR PAL LALJI PAL OBC

429 FITTER ANURAG SINGH ASHOK SINGH OBC

430 FITTER GORLE DILLESWARARAO GORLE YERRAYYA OBC

431 FITTER ANSHUMAN HEERA LAL SC

432 FITTER SOLANKI KISMAT KARABHAI KARABHAI OBC

433 FITTER VASU KUMAR RAMKHELAWAN PASWAN SC

434 FITTER AMAN KUMAR RAJJAN LAL SC
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435 FITTER JAGMOHAN RAM NARESH RAM SC

436 FITTER JYOTISH KUMAR TRIVENI PASWAN SC

437 FITTER AAKASH ASHOK DHVALE ASHOK PUNDALIK DHAVALE SC

438 FITTER SONU KUMAR TUPHANI RAM SC

439 FITTER KEVINDRA SINGH HOSHIYAR SINGH EWS

440 FITTER DEVRAJ KUMAR DAS INDERDEV RAM SC

441 FITTER SHANKAR CHOUDHARY SHYAM CHOUDHARY SC

442 FITTER RAHUL KUMAR JAYSHVAR PRASAD SC

443 FITTER ABHINAV SINGH SAGAR BRAJESH KUMAR SC

444 FITTER SAURAV KUMAR SONELAL MARAIYA ST

445 FITTER KISUN MURMU MEGHRAY MURMU ST

446 FITTER ANKIT KUMAR NAGINA CHAUDHARI SC

447 FITTER KAMLESH KUMAR RAMGULAM TANTI SC

448 FITTER SAYYAD NAUSHAD ALI MUSTAQUE ALI MUSTAQUE ALI EWS

449 FITTER VIKASH KUMAR RAMASARYA SINGH EWS

450 FITTER IDPACHE KARTIK MAHADEO MAHADEO ST

451 FITTER ANKIT PANDEY GANGA SAGAR PANDEY EWS

452 FITTER GOPINATH HANSDA SALAI HANSDA ST

453 FITTER SHIVAM KUMAR MITHLESH SINGH EWS

454 FITTER KUNDAN SHARMA SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA EWS

455 FITTER PATEL HIMANSHUKUMAR DIPAKBHAI PATEL DIPAKBHAI JOGIBHAI ST

456 FITTER DEEPAK KUMAR MUNNA PRASAD SC
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457 FITTER RAJPUT RAHUL RAJENDRA RAJENDRA EWS

458 FITTER DEVRAJ KUMAR KALESHWAR KORA ST

459 FITTER VIJAY SOREN CHEBAN SOREN ST

460 FITTER ASHISH SINGH SURENDRA SINGH EWS

461 FITTER PATEL KRISH BHARATBHAI PATEL BHARATBHAI DHULABHAI EWS

462 FITTER SONU KUMAR GOND RAMASHANKAR GOND ST

463 FITTER FULJEET ORAON MAHAVIR ORAON ST

464 FITTER NARESH TIRKEY VIPIN TIRKEY ST

465 FITTER DAMOR METALIBEN LALSINGBHAI DAMOR LALSINGBHAI MALABHAI ST

466 FITTER DHANANJAY KUMAR SINGH KALINDRA SINGH EWS

467 FITTER SANNI KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH EWS

468 FITTER MOHIT KUMAR SHUKLA SURESH KUMAR SHUKLA EWS

469 FITTER ASRAR AHMAD SHAIKH FAROOQUE ASRAR AHMAD SHAIKH 
FAROOQUE

EWS

470 FITTER GOVT ITI KUJRA LOHARDAGA KISHOR ORAON ST

471 FITTER NIRDESH KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR JHA EWS

472 FITTER SHANTI UIKEY BHARAT LAL ST

473 FITTER PRANJAL PATHAK KRISHNA KANT PATHAK EWS

474 FITTER BARIYA JAYANTIBHAI PARASINGBHAI PARASINGBHAI ST

475 FITTER ALOK KUMAR AMAR NATH SINGH EWS

476 FITTER MAVI HITESHKUMAR MANUBHAI MAVI MANUBHAI KHIMABHAI ST

477 FITTER DIVANA KUMAR PANKAJ SAH OBC

478 FITTER BIKAS KORA SURESH KORA ST
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479 FITTER PARMAR KISHANBHAI SAVSINGBHAI SAVSINGBHAI ST

480 FITTER PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA RAJENDRA PRASAD MISHRA EWS

481 FITTER NITESH SINGH SUNIL SINGH EWS

482 FITTER ONKAR JYOTI SUNIL SINGH EWS

483 FITTER GHANSHYAM BALWAN SINGH EWS

484 FITTER AMIT KUMAR SITAL MANDAL ST

485 FITTER MANDOD PRUTHVISINH RATANSINH MANDOD RATANSINH SAVSINH ST

486 FITTER MOHANIYA VIPULBHAI MIHIRBHAI MIHIRBHAI ST

487 FITTER ANIKET VIRENDER EWS

488 FITTER PATEL YASHKUMAR RAMABHAI RAMABHAI EWS

489 FITTER ANKUSH KUMAR GURUDEV GOSWAMI EWS

490 FITTER ADITYA TIGGA F TIGGA ST

491 FITTER SACHIN GUSAIN BALBEER SINGH GUSAIN EWS

492 FITTER BHASKAR SINGH RAMA KANT SINGH EWS

493 FITTER NITESH KUMAR INDRA MOHAN PARASAR EWS

494
FORGER AND 

HEAT TREATER
AMIT KUMAWAT KHEMA RAM KUMAWAT OBC

495
FORGER AND 

HEAT TREATER
KESHAV VAISHNAV MUKESH VAISHNAV OBC

496 MACHINIST ROHIT KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR OBC

497
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
MEGHA PAWAR PRAKASH OBC

498
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
AVI SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA UR

499
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
KALE SOMNATH BAPURAO BAPURAO UR

500
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
SHIVAM DIGAMBAR GIRI DIGAMBAR GIRI OBC
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501
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
LAXMAN RAM VISHANA RAM OBC

502
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
ANKIT KUMAR PAL SURESH KUMAR PAL OBC

503
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
SAPKAL ROHAN SURESH SAPKAL SURESH OBC

504
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
PAWAR RUSHIKESH SARJERAO SARJERAO SANDU PAWAR EWS

505
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
GHANSHYAM VIRMA RAM OBC

506
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
CHETAN VIRAMA RAM OBC

507
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
SUMERA RAM HUKMA RAM OBC

508
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
KAMLESH CHAHAR CHANDAGI RAM CHAHAR OBC

509
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
WANKHADE AARYAN DIWAKAR DIWAKAR PRABHAKAR 

WANKHADE
SC

510
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
WALUKAR ROHIT PRABHAKAR PRABHAKAR OBC

511
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
MADIWALA NARENDRA C SREENIVASULU OBC

512
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
RISHIRAJ RAIKA DEVKALYAN RAIKA OBC

513 MECHANIC
(DIESEL)

SANJEEV MADANLAL SC

514
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
NAGOSE GIRISH VINOD VINOD OBC

515
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
PAPPU NISHAD SHER BAHADUR NISHAD OBC

516

MECHANIC 
(DIESEL)

SINGHEL SAURABH RAMESHSINGH RAMESHSINGH 
RAMNAGINASINGH SINGHEL

UR

517
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
MEESALA SAI KUMAR MEESALA SATHYAM OBC

518
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
AMAR DEEP RAJ MAHENDRA SAH OBC

519
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
RAHUL BANDU DHODARE BANDU DHODARE OBC

520
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
KHODAKE SAGAR KAILAS KAILAS KHODAKE OBC
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521
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
MD SERAJ ANSARI MD HASIM ANSARI OBC

522
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
ARYAN MAURYA AJIT KUMAR MAURYA OBC

523
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
MULGIR ASHOK MAROTI MAROTI MULGIR OBC

524
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
ROUSHAN KUMAR ABHIMANYU PANDIT OBC

525
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
DEEPAK PRAJAPATI RAM MURTI LAL OBC

526
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
ADIB HUSSAIN ABID HUSSAIN OBC

527
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
MEENA AJAYKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR MEENA RAMESHKUMAR MOHANJI ST

528 MECHANIC
(DIESEL)

SHREYA YADAV SUBHASH YADAV OBC

529
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
ARTI PRAMOD KUMAR SC

530
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
VIRENDRA SINGH KUMAWAT NARESH KUMAWAT OBC

531
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
RAJENDRA PURI SHAMBHOO PURI OBC

532
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
POOJA DEVENDRA SC

533
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
HIRALKAR GOPAL TRYAMBAK TRYAMBAK HIRALKAR OBC

534
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
JOHARE SURENDRA SURESH SURESH SC

535
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
PRAVEEN KUMAR SATTO PANDIT OBC

536
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
BRAHAMA JI PRASAD AMARNATH PRASAD SC

537
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
SADE SATISH SADE NAGARAJU SC

538
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
ONKAR JAISWAL RAMSAMUJH JAISWAL OBC

539
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
RAUSHAN KUMAR SHAILENDRA YADAV OBC

540
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
GAURAV PANKAJ SALUNKE PANKAJ RADHESHYAM SALUNKE OBC

541
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
NITAY RAWANI LISHU RAWANI OBC
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542
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
NITISH KUMAR GARBHU MAHTO OBC

543
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
SUMIT DEOCHAND MESHRAM DEOCHAND DHARMAJI MESHRAM SC

544
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
DIVANSHU KUMAR SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH EWS

545
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
MANOJ YADAV SHRAWAN KUMAR YADAV OBC

546
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
AMIT KUMAR BINDU PAL OBC

547
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
IMTIYAZ ALAM ZAKIR HUSSAIN OBC

548
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
AARIF RAZA ATIQURRAHMAN OBC

549
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
KOLLI GANESH KOLLI KANTA RAO OBC

550
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
HARIPAD MAHATO SURESH MAHATO UR

551
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
BANKAT ANANDI LAL OBC

552
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
VISHAL UKANDA UPADHYE UKANDA UPADHYE OBC

553
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
JAY KUMAR JAGGAL PRAJAPATI OBC

554
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
KUTTUM SAI KUTTUM SIMHADRIRAO OBC

555
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
AJAY KUMAR SHYAM LAL OBC

556
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
KUMAR ANUBHAV VINAY KUMAR EWS

557
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
WANKHADE PRANJALI SUBHASH SUBHASH PURANMAL WANKHADE SC

558
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
DHEERAJ KUMAR PRAMOD PRASAD OBC

559
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
POONAM KUMARI HELU KUMHAR OBC

560
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
ANAND PRAKASH MADAN RAM OBC

561
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
REYYI ROHINI REYYI LAXMINARAYANA OBC

562
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
MONGAL DAS KIRTAN DAS SC
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563
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
NEHA SINGH SURESH SINGH OBC

564
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
DULICHAND PRAJAPAT SHARWAN KUMAR OBC

565
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
ASHISH KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV OBC

566
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
RITESH RAJU RATHOD RAJU VENKTI RATHOD OBC

567
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
VARSHA KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR YADAV OBC

568
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
MAHAJAN RUSHIKESH RAJU RAJU OBC

569
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
ROHIT KUMAR PATEL ANAND PATEL OBC

570
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
AJEET SAROJ JAGDISH KUMAR SAROJ SC

571
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
SHAHWAZ ALI AHSAN ALI EWS

572
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
NISHANT MILIND GAIKWAD MILIND SC

573
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
SAKET KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR EWS

574
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
GULSHAN KUMAR YADDU MODI OBC

575
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
BHAGAT SINGH SURENDRA SINGH EWS

576
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
ROHIT KUMAR ARJUN SC

577
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
SHAIKH MOHASIF SHAIKH 

ALIMODDIN
SHAIKH ALIMODDIN EWS

578
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
BAMANIYA NIKUNJBEN RAMSINH RAMSINH ST

579

MECHANIC 
(DIESEL)

KACHHAVA SHANKARSINGH 
RAMSINGH

RAMSINGH EWS

580
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
HITESH DHARMARAJ MADAVI DHARMARAJ DURYODHAN 

MADAVI
ST

581
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
SHAIKH ALFAIZ SHAIKH GAFFAR SHAIKH GAFFAR EWS

582
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
ATAL KUMAR SUNIL SINGH EWS
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583
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
TUSHAR RAVINDRA SURYAWANSHI RAVINDRA HILAL SURYAVANSHI EWS

584
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
INDAR SINGH THAKUR SATYANARYAN SINGH THAKUR EWS

585
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH MADHESH SINGH OBC

586
MECHANIC 

(DIESEL)
KHAN MOHAMMAD MUJAHID A 

HAMID PATHAN
A HAMID PATHAN EWS

587 MECHANIC
(DIESEL)

SUDHANSHU KUMAR PANDEY DHURENDRA PANDEY EWS

588

MECHANIC
(REFRIEGRATIO

N & AC)

PINTU KUMAR OMPRAKASH OBC

589

MECHANIC
(REFRIEGRATIO

N & AC)

ASHUTOSH TIWARI MUKESH TIWARI EWS

590

MECHANIC
(REFRIEGRATIO

N & AC)

GAURAV JAT NATHU SINGH JAT OBC

591

MECHANIC
(REFRIEGRATIO

N & AC)

ANSHUMAN PANDEY SURESH KUMAR PANDEY EWS

592

MECHANIC
(REFRIEGRATIO

N & AC)

VISHAL KUMAR RAJWAR RAJAN RAJWAR SC

593

MECHANIC
(REFRIEGRATIO

N & AC)

ABHAY PRATAP SINGH AJAY PAL SINGH EWS

594 PAINTER RAJESH SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR UR

595 PAINTER PUSHPENDRA SAHU RAJENDRA PRASAD SAHU OBC

596 PAINTER SHREYA KHATUA SUDIP KHATUA UR

597 PAINTER ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM AUTAR SC

598 PAINTER SHAIKH MOFIL SALIM SALIM EWS

599

PAINTER VISHAWAJEETKUMAR SURENDRA RAM SC

600 PAINTER SATENDRA SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH OBC

601 PAINTER DUKARE RUSHIKARE NARAYAN NARAYAN DUKARE OBC

File No.WR-ADI0PERS(P7RC)/3/2024-O/o APO/MECH/ADI/WR



SR
No.

Trade_Name FNAME H_FNAME CASTE

602 PAINTER HITESH PRADEEP SC

603 PAINTER PRAJWAL SANJAY SIRSAT SANJAY SC

604 PAINTER AAKASH UKHA BHIL UKHA ST

605 PIPE FITTER MANISH KUMAR SUBODH RAY OBC

606 PIPE FITTER SUNIL KUMAR PRAJAPAT HEERALAL PRAJAPAT OBC

607 PLUMBER SANJAY RAJESH KUMAR OBC

608 PLUMBER PANKAJ NISHAD NANGU NISHAD OBC

609 PLUMBER ALOK INDRA PAL OBC

610 PLUMBER SAHIL MAURYA AJEET KUMAR MAURYA OBC

611 PLUMBER GADEKAR GOVIND MAHADEVRAO MAHADEVRAO SC

612 PLUMBER KARMVEER DESHRAJ OBC

613 PLUMBER GOVIND RAYKA BAHADUR SINGH OBC

614 PLUMBER SACHIN YADAV JAGDISH YADAV OBC

615 PLUMBER VIPIN KUMAR ANUJ SAH ST

616 PLUMBER SAMARJEET SINGH SHREERAM SINGH EWS

617 PLUMBER HARISH KUMAR MANOHAR LAL OBC

618 PLUMBER RITU RAJ KUMAR PRADEEP KUMAR SC

619 PLUMBER MAHESH GOVIND PRASAD OBC

620 PLUMBER RAHUL DILBAG OBC

621 PLUMBER PATIL MAYUR RAVINDRA RAVINDRA YUVARAJ PATIL OBC

622 PLUMBER GUDDU KUMAR KAILASH RAM OBC

623
PLUMBER KARAN MEENA BABU LAL MEENA ST

624

COMPUTER 
OPERATOR AND 
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

PRAJAPATI SUNDAR RAMESHBHAI PRAJAPATI RAMESHBHAI PANAJI UR

625

COMPUTER 
OPERATOR AND 
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

APARNA VERMA RAMGOPAL OBC
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626

COMPUTER
OPERATOR AND
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

ANULATA SATYAVEER SINGH OBC

627

COMPUTER
OPERATOR AND
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

HEMANT YADAV VEER BAHADUR YADAV OBC

628

COMPUTER
OPERATOR AND
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

ADITYA RAJ SUNIL KUMAR SC

629

COMPUTER
OPERATOR AND
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

KISHAN KUMAR JAISWAL MOHAN JAISWAL OBC

630

COMPUTER
OPERATOR AND
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

VARMA MAYANK HARIOM BHAI UR

631

COMPUTER 
OPERATOR AND 
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

SATENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKRMA RAM SHISH VISHWAKRMA OBC

632

COMPUTER 
OPERATOR AND 
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

JAGTAP SAKSHI SURESH SURESH SC

633

COMPUTER 
OPERATOR AND 
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

BHENDE GAURI VITTHAL VITTHAL OBC

634

COMPUTER
OPERATOR AND
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

AJAY GAUTAM VINOD KUMAR SC

635

COMPUTER 
OPERATOR AND 
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

PRIYANSHU BHASHKAR SATYENDRA KUMAR RAM SC

636

COMPUTER
OPERATOR AND
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

PRAMOD KUMAR MAN SINGH SC
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637

COMPUTER
OPERATOR AND
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

PRAVEEN BHALA RAM OBC

638

COMPUTER
OPERATOR AND
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

DEEPAK SHARMA DINESH SHARMA EWS

639

COMPUTER
OPERATOR AND
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

AYUSH PRAJAPATI LALSA PRAJAPATI OBC

640

COMPUTER
OPERATOR AND
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

SANDEEP KUMAR RAMCHANDRA PRASAD SC

641

COMPUTER
OPERATOR AND
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

NIKHIL KUMAR PRAVESH KUMAR OBC

642

COMPUTER 
OPERATOR AND 
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

GARVITA SATYAVEER SINGH OBC

643

COMPUTER
OPERATOR AND
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

SHOBHIT DEEPAK EWS

644

COMPUTER 
OPERATOR AND 
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

PASAYA NEETABEN LALITBHAI LALITBHAI ST

645

COMPUTER 
OPERATOR AND 
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

VISHAL PRATAPSING PATIL PRATAPSING EWS

646

COMPUTER
OPERATOR AND
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

BARIYA SAPANABEN DINESHBHAI BARIYA DINESHBHAI 
BHAVSINGBHAI

ST

647

COMPUTER
OPERATOR AND
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

RAKESH DEEPA RAM OBC
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648

COMPUTER 
OPERATOR AND 
PROGRAMMING

ASSISTANT

RAMESHWAR BHARAT NANDURBARE BHARAT OBC

649
STENOGRAPHER 

(ENGLISH)
AMRIT PATEL BHAGARAM OBC

650 TURNER AKASH NISHAD RAM PRAKASH NISHAD OBC

651 TURNER REENA PRAJAPATI SANTOSH PRAJAPTI OBC

652 TURNER RAJU YADAV MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV OBC

653 TURNER AJAY YADAV RAMSWRROP YADAV OBC

654 TURNER DHAWALE ADESH DINBANDHU DINBANDHU SC

655 TURNER KRISHNA PATEL RADHESHYAM PATEL OBC

656 TURNER AAUSH KUMAR SINGH SITARAM SINGH OBC

657 TURNER SHUBHAM KUMAR SUSHEEL KUMAR SC

658 TURNER RAHUL SURESH KUMAR SC

659 TURNER HIMANSHU RAJPUT RADHEY RAJPUT OBC

660 TURNER GANGE DEVIDAS GAJANAN GAJANAN OBC

661
TURNER PATLE SANGAM MADHAVKUMAR MADHAVKUMAR OBC

662 TURNER AKHILESH KUMAR GOND MISHRI LAL ST

663 TURNER RAHUL MISHRA TRILOK CHANDRA MISHRA EWS

664 TURNER NIKHIL DIXIT NIPUN KUMAR EWS

665 WELDER DIGAVKAR NAKUL RAM RAM OBC

666 WELDER CHETAK RAJENDRARAO GAWAI RAJENDRARAO SC

667 WELDER PRATIM KUMAR SARYANARAYAN MANDAL OBC

668 WELDER AMIT KUMAR RAMAWADH RAM SC

669 WELDER DEVKUNBI ISHWAR RATAN RATAN OBC

670 WELDER AMARJEET KUMAR SUBHASH NARAYAN YADAV OBC

671 WELDER ANURAG KUMAR ASHARAM VERMA SC

672 WELDER PANKAJ KUMAR GYAN SINGH OBC

673 WELDER RABIN MALIK JAIVEER MALIK UR
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674 WELDER NAVEEN GURJAR GHANSHYAM GURJAR OBC

675 WELDER ARUP SARDAR JOYSEN SARDAR SC

676 WELDER JITENDRA SINGH TAR BABAU SC

677 WELDER PATIL BHAVESH RAJIV RAJIV TRIVIKRAM PATIL OBC

678 WELDER PATIL RITESH SUNIL SUNIL OBC

679 WELDER RAMSEWAK KUMAR NIRANJAN KUMAR YADAV OBC

680 WELDER ABHISHEK YADAV BHAI LAL SINGH YADAV OBC

681 WELDER RAJ JAISWAL SANJIT KUMAR BHAGAT OBC

682 WELDER PATNI NARSINH KANUBHAI KANUBHAI OBC

683 WELDER GOVINDA GAUTAM SURWADE GAUTAM SURWADE SC

684 WELDER ANISH KUMAR ANKIT KUMAR OBC

685 WELDER YOGENDRA KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR OBC

686 WELDER ASHEESH PAL RAJENDRA PRASAD OBC

687 WELDER DHEERAJ AWASTHI VINOD AWASTHI UR

688 WELDER MANISH MADAN LAL OBC

689 WELDER CHAVAN GURUDAS HARI HARI ONKAR CHAVAN OBC

690 WELDER SATYA PRAKASH MAURYA RAMLAUT MAURYA OBC

691 WELDER BABLU YADAV SANTOO YADAV OBC

692 WELDER JATIN SAROJ SURESH KUMAR SAROJ SC

693 WELDER GAURAV LAL BIHARI YADAV OBC

694 WELDER VIJAY RAGHAV KARN GABDA LAL OBC

695 WELDER DIPAK KUMAR MUKESH SHA OBC

696 WELDER MANJEET KUMAR SHIV BARAN SC

697 WELDER DHEERAJ KUMAR NARESH KUMAR SC

698 WELDER VICKY KUMAR JANGDE RAJ KUMAR JANGDE SC

699 WELDER MAHAJAN KIRAN EKNATH EKNATH OBC

700 WELDER SATYAM KUMAR GANESH MANDAL OBC

701 WELDER KRISHNA MURARI NIRANJAN KUMAR YADAV OBC
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702 WELDER BORADE KISHOR JAGATSING JAGATSING EWS

703 WELDER ABHINASH KUMAR BINOD YADAV OBC

704
WELDER CHAUHAN VIKRAMSINH PRATAPSINH CHAUHAN PRATAPSINH 

SAKARABHAI
ST

705 WIREMAN JADHAV SUSHANT SORAJI SORAJI OBC

706 WIREMAN KHARATE NAMAN SUNIL SUNIL OBC

707 WIREMAN ANSHU VERMA RAKESH KUMAR SC

708 WIREMAN CHAUDHARI VAISHNAVI SUNIL SUNIL BHIKA CHAUDHARI OBC

709 WIREMAN ANIL SAW JHAGRU SAW OBC

710 WIREMAN YUVRAJ SINGH KRISHNKANT SINGH EWS

711 WIREMAN BHURIYA DIPAKBHAI SHANKARBHAI SHANKARBHAI ST

712 WIREMAN PARMAR KIRTIKABEN JOKHABHAI JOKHABHAI ST

713 WIREMAN SACHIN KUMAR SAMRATHI SINGH OBC

714 WIREMAN PATEL URMILABAHEN PRAKASHBHAI PRAKASHBHAI OBC

715 WIREMAN KARASANI NILESHKUMAR
RAMANBHAI

RAMANBHAI OBC

716 WIREMAN BAYAD JAYDIPKUMAR RANDHIRSINH RANDHIRSINH OBC

717
WIREMAN BIHOLA HARSHRAJSINH KUNDANSINH BIHOLA KUNDANSINH 

DASHRATHSINH
EWS

All concerned to please note and take necessary action please.

   (Kiran Verma) 
       APO (II)

For, DRM (E) ADI

Note: - If it is noticed by railway administration that applicant has furnished wrong information/fake certificate, the 
railway administration reserves the right to discharge the candidate/selected candidate at any stage without prior 
intimation/notice even after his selection to undergo training.

Copy to: - Sr. DME(Co.)ADI, Sr. DFM-ADI, Sr. DME(DSL)VTA, SBI, Sr. CDO (MG)ADI,Sr.DEE-ADI, Sr,DEN-ADI 
Ch.OS.E/ELECT, E/EDNG, E/ ENGG, DME (DSL) GIM, CDO-ADI/BG, DEMU-SBI, ADME-SBI, VTA
For kind Inf. and N/A GM (E) CCG, SPO (R&T), SPO (RRC)
D.S. WRMS/WREU/SC-ST/OBC Association-ADI, All Concerned of ADI Division.
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